

EMHS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADDITION (WCSD #1203)
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 1203.1 - BID TABULATION SHEET

Bidder Name	GC Base Bid No. 1	GENERAL CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATE BIDS							
		Alternate Bid GC-1 60 mil EPDM	Alternate Bid GC-2 EFCO	Alternate Bid GC-3 YKK	Alternate Bid GC-4 R-19 batt	Alternate Bid GC-5 Patching as Required	Alternate Bid GC-6 2" thick concrete	Alternate Bid GC-7 deduct for both projects	Alternate Bid GC-8 linoleum tile
E.E. Austin and Son	3,661,000.00	-42,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	-20,000.00	-9,000.00	+21,000.00	-75,000.00	+98,000.00
Considine Biebel	3,737,000.00	-40,000.00	-5,000.00	No Bid	-23,000.00	-35,000.00	+64,000.00	-110,000.00	+76,000.00
Hudson Construction Inc.	3,878,000.00	-22,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	+12,000.00	-15,000.00	+30,000.00	-100,000.00	+91,000.00
Hudson Group Inc.	4,000,000.00	-18,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	-17,000.00	-20,000.00	+75,000.00	No Change	+50,000.00
Perry Const.	4,158,000.00	-33,000.00	No Bid	No Bid	-16,000.00	-17,000.00	+31,000.00	- 0	+88,000.00

Witnesses: _

EMHS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADDITION (WCSD #1203)
HVAC CONSTRUCTION 1203.2 - BID TABULATION SHEET

Bidder Name	HVAC Base Bid No. 1	HVAC CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATE BIDS				
		Alternate Bid HC-1 Automated Logic	Alternate Bid HC-2 Siemens	Alternate Bid HC-3 Johnson	Alternate Bid HC-4 Deduct for Renovation	Alternate Bid HC-5 Press Seal Joints
Rabe Environmental	593,000.00	No Bid	No Change	+ 1,500.00	- 45,000.00	- 1,800.00
Rennick Brothers	710,000.00	No Bid	- 4,000.00	No Change	- 30,000.00	- 10,000.00
Scobell Company Inc.	628,460.00	No Bid	+ 48,000.00	- 2,070.00	No Bid	- 11,000.00
Wm. T. Spaeder	630,000.00	No Bid	+ 59,000.00	No Change	- 60,000.00	- 10,000.00

Witnesses: _____

EMHS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADDITION (WCSD #1203)
PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION 1203.3 - BID TABULATION SHEET

Pg. 1

		PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATE BIDS		
Bidder Name	Plumbing Base Bid No. 1	Alternate Bid PC-1 Schedule 40	Alternate Bid PC-2 Press Joints	Alternate Bid PC-3 Deduct for Renovation
Ackerman Plumbing Inc.	552,625.00	-750.00	-7,450.00	-0-
Dasco Plumbing, Inc.	574,500.00	-0-	-0-	N/A
Enders Plumbing and Heating	416,300.00	-6,000.00	+10,000.00	-0-
Innovative Const. and Mechanical	699,000.00	678,000.00	691,000.00	-0-
Rennick Brothers	550,000.00	-5,500.00	No Change	N/A
Rabe Environmental	432,000.00	429,000.00	430,000.00	No Bid
Scobell Company Inc.	423,990.00	417,990.00	419,990.00	-20,000.00
Wm. T. Spaeder	428,775.00	-13,000.00	-3,000.00	-70,000.00
W. G. Tomko	485,000.00	9,000.00	2,800.00	1,000.00

EMHS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADDITION (WCSD #1203)
ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION 1203.4 - BID TABULATION SHEET

Bidder Name	Electrical Base Bid No. 1	ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATE BIDS		
		Alternate Bid EC-1 Notifier	Alternate Bid EC-2 Simplex Grinnell	Alternate Bid EC-3 Bid Renovation
Ahlstrom Schaeffer	\$744,500.00	No Bid	+ 1,025.00	N/A
Blackhawk Neff, Inc.	\$597,968.00	+ 2,566.00	+ 972.00	- 20,000
Church and Murdock	\$692,000.00	+ 2,400.00	+ 1,400.00	No Change
Cox and Kanyuck Elec.	\$576, \$567,650.00	+ 4,200.00	+ 3,000.00	No Bid
Industrial Power and lighting	\$859,000.00	1,150.00	No Change	N/A
(Zenith) Keystone Electric	\$649,000.00	+ 2,000.00	+ 300.00	- 130,000.00
Lathrop Electric	\$595,000.00	+ 2,350.00	+ 900.00	N/A
Newco Electric	\$764,000.00	+ 2,800.00	+ 1,100.00	- 0 -

Witnesses: _____

EMHS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADDITION (WCSD #1203)
FIRE PROTECTION CONSTRUCTION 1203.5 - BID TABULATION

Bidder Name	Fire Protection Base Bid No. 1	Fire Protection Bid Alternate
Allied Fire	\$111,961.00	\$-1,500.00
SA Comunale	\$128,000.00	\$-20,000.00

Witnesses: _

_

_